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Original Electronic Certificate

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate
Low Voltage Material

AENOR

Producto
Certificado

030/001661

AENOR certifies that the organization

GEWISS, S.P.A.

registered office

supplies

in compliance with

References
Production site

Certification scheme

First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

VIA ALESSANDRO VOLTA, 1 24069 CENATE SOTTO (ltalia)

Residual current operated circuit-breakers with integral overcurrent
protection for household and similar uses(RCBQ's)

UNE-EN 61009-1:2006 (EN 61009-1:2004)

UNE-EN 61009-1:2006 CORR:2007 (EN 61009-1:2004 CORR:2006)
UNE-EN 61009-1:2006/A11:2008 (EN 61009-1:2004/A11:2008)
UNE-EN 61009-1:2006/A12:2009 (EN 61009-1:2004/A12:2009)
UNE-EN 61009-1:2006/A13:2009 (EN 61009-1:2004/A13:2009)
UNE-EN 61009-1:2006/A14:2013 (EN 61009-1:2004/A14:2012; EN
61009-1:2004/A14:2012]|AC:2012)

UNE-EN 61009-2-1/A11:1999 (EN 61009-2-1/A11:1998)

UNE-EN 61009-2-1:1996 (EN 61009-2-1:1994)

Specified in Annex to the Certificate
ZONA INDUSTRIAL 2° FASE - BUSTELO P 4560-709 PENAFIEL (Portugal)

In order to grant this Certificate, AENOR has tested the product and has
verified the quality system implemented for its manufacture. AENOR
performs these tasks periodically while the Certificate has not been
cancelled, in accordance with Specific Rules RP 030.15.

This certificate supersedes 030/001661, dated 2015-07-13
2002-05-16

2017-12-14
2020-07-15

Rafael GARCIA MEIRO
Chief Executive Officer
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Original Electronic Certificate

Trade mark GEWISS

Type
Ref.

GW95005
GW95006
GW95007
GW95008
GW95009
GW95010
GW95011
GW95015
GW95016
GW95017
GW95018
GW95019
GW95020
GW95025
GW95026
GW95027
GW95028
GW95029
GW95030
GW95031
GW95035
GW95036
GW95037
GW95038
GW95039

No. of
poles

1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P

Rated
current

6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
13A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
1A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate
Low Voltage Material

030/001661

Annex to Certificate

Rated residual Rated short- Rated residual

5:&2: e operating circuit_ g:zl;m% gand Tripping Type
current capacity capacity
230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 30 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 30 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 30 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 30 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 30 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 30 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC
230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC

Firstissued on  2002-05-16
Modified on 2017-12-14
Validity date  2020-07-15

AENOR INTERNACIONAL S.A.U.
GEnova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- www.aenor.com

Energy
limiting
class

R R R R R R R RRRRRRBRRRBRRRRBRRRRR @R

Additional
information

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
(1
(1
(1
(1
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
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Original Electronic Certificate

Type No.of Rated  Rated Rated residual  Rated short- making and I Energy Additional
Ref. poles  current voltage gperating et breaking Tripping | Type limiting information
current capacity capacity class
GW95040 2P 32A 230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C AC 1 (1)
GW95205 1P+N 6A 230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95206 1P+N 10A 230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95207 1P+N 16A 230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95208 1P+N 20A 230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95209 1P+N 25A 230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95210 1P+N 32A 230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95211 1P+N  13A 230V-  30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A1 (1)
GW95215 1P+N 6A 230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95216 1P+N 10A 230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95217 1P+N 16A 230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95218 1P+N 20A 230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95219 1P+N 25A 230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95220 1P+N 32A 230V- 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95225 2P 6A 230V- 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95226 2P 10A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95227 2P 16A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95228 2P 20A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95229 2P 25A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95230 2P 32A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95231 2P 13A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95235 2P 6A 230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95236 2P 10A 230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95237 2P 16A 230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95238 2P 20A 230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95239 2P 25A 230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
GW95240 2P 32A 230V 300 mA 10000 A 6000 A C A 1 (1)
Firstissued on ~ 2002-05-16
Modified on  2017-12-14
Validity date  2020-07-15
AENOR INTERNACIONAL SA.U.
GEnova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- www.aenor.com
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Rated residual
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Type No.of Rated  Rated Rated residual  Rated short- making and I Energy Additional
Ref. poles  current voltage gperating et breaking Tripping | Type limiting information
current capacity capacity class
GW95325 2P 6A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A B A1 (1)
GW95326 2P 10A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A B A 1 (1)
GW95327 2P 16 A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A B A1 (1)
GW95328 2P 20 A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A B A 1 (1)
GW95329 2P 25 A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A B A 1 (1)
GW95330 2P 32A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A B A 1 (1)
GW95331 2P 13A 230V- 30mA 10000 A 4500 A C A 3 (1)
GW95335 2P 6 A 230V 30mA 10000 A 6000 A B A 1 (1)
GW95336 2P 10A 230V 30 mA 10000 A 6000 A B A 1 (1)
GW95337 2P 16A 230V 30 mA 10000 A 6000 A B A 1 (1)
GW95338 2P 20A 230V 30 mA 10000 A 6000 A B A 1 (1)
GW95339 2P 25A 230V 30 mA 10000 A 6000 A B A 1 (1)
GW95340 2P 32A 230V- 300 mA 10000 A 4500 A C A 3 (1)
GW95785 2P 6A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A C A 3 (1)
GW95786 2P 10A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A C A 3 (1)
GW95787 2P 16A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A C A 3 (1)
GW95788 2P 20A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A C A 3 (1)
GW95789 2P 25A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A C A 3 (1)
GW95790 2P 32A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A C A 3 (1)
GW95791 2P 13A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A C A 3 (1)
GW95792 2P 15A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A C A 3 (1)
GW95795 2P 6A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A B A 3 (1)
GW95796 2P 10A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A B A 3 (1)
GW95797 2P 16A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A B A 3 (1)
GW95798 2P 20A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A B A 3 (1)
GW95799 2P 25A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A B A 3 (1)
GW95800 2P 32A 230V- 100 mA 10000 A 4500 A B A 3 (1)
Firstissued on ~ 2002-05-16
Modified on  2017-12-14
Validity date  2020-07-15
AENOR INTERNACIONAL SA.U.
GEnova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- www.aenor.com
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Type
Ref.

GW95801
GW95802
GW95825
GW95826
GW95827
GW95828
GW95829
GW95830
GW95831
GW95832
GW95835
GW95836
GW95837
GW95838
GW95839
GW95840
GW95841
GW95842

(1) These circuit-breakers are for use at ambient air temperature from -25°C to 40°C. Should be back up protected by 63 A fuse.

No.of Rated
poles  current
2P 13A
2P 15A
2P 6A
2P 10A
2P 16A
2P 20A
2P 25A
2P 32A
2P 13A
2P 15A
2P 6A
2P 10A
2P 16A
2P 20A
2P 25A
2P 32A
2P 13A
2P 15A

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate
Low Voltage Material

Annex to Certificate

Rated

voltage operating

current

230V- 100 mA
230V- 100 mA

230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA
230V- 30mA

First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

AENOR INTERNACIONAL S.A.U.
GEnova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- www.aenor.com

030/001661

Rated residual Rated short-

circuit
capacity
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A
10000 A

2002-05-16
2017-12-14
2020-07-15

Rated residual
making and
breaking
capacity
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A
4500 A

Tripping

DU 0 0 0 0 0 I o OO 6 OO OO OO O o @

Type

> x> > > > >

Energy
limiting
class

w wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

Additional
information

(1
(1
(1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
(1
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
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